8:00

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:00

11:10

11:15

12:00

12:45

1:45

2:45

3:00

El Executive Mtg Apr 11"  Minutes
THE EASTERN INITIATIVE: Where We Are—Where We'’re Going

Workshop Agenda (Perkins, 11 May 2011} 8:00-3:00
Continental Breakfast/Socializing
Introduction of Events & Purpose
PLC Groupst (Provide large flip charts)
Jigsaw Discussion Groups  (Break out inta smallest common denominator)
Break
Breakout - Content Groups {mixed PLCs)
*Literacy Standards: Dr. Lisa Bosley & Dr. Ginni Fair
*Phoenix: Dr. James Bliss, Dr. Cheryll Crowe, & Dr. Dusty Embry
*Pedagogy - Dr. Hal Blythe & Dr. Charlie Sweet
*Assessment- Dr. Krista Althauser & Dr. Faye Deters
Break
PLC Groups Il {(How to implement)
Lunch Break
Curriculum Project Update: Dr. Dorie Combs & Dr. Ginni Fair
PLC Groups Il (action)
Debriefing
Fini
Have Perkins provide extension cords
Check to see if there is an additional charge for large flip charts
Get access to three additional rooms for Breakout sessions

Need a sign-in table set up
E-mail PLC facilitators to get total numbers in each group & get feedback on give-a-ways



