## El Executive Mtg Apr 11<sup>th</sup> Minutes

## THE EASTERN INITIATIVE: Where We Are—Where We're Going

## Workshop Agenda (Perkins, 11 May 2011) 8:00-3:00

8:00	Continental Breakfast/Socializing
8:30	Introduction of Events & Purpose
8:45	PLC Groups I (Provide large flip charts)
9:15	Jigsaw Discussion Groups (Break out into smallest common denominator)
9:45	Break
10:00	Breakout - Content Groups (mixed PLCs)
	*Literacy Standards: Dr. Lisa Bosley & Dr. Ginni Fair
	*Phoenix: Dr. James Bliss, Dr. Cheryll Crowe, & Dr. Dusty Embry
	*Pedagogy - Dr. Hal Blythe & Dr. Charlie Sweet
	*Assessment- Dr. Krista Althauser & Dr. Faye Deters
11:10	Break
11:15	PLC Groups II (How to implement)
12:00	Lunch Break
12:45	Curriculum Project Update: Dr. Dorie Combs & Dr. Ginni Fair
1:45	PLC Groups III (action)
2:45	Debriefing
3:00	Fini

- Have Perkins provide extension cords
- Check to see if there is an additional charge for large flip charts
- Get access to three additional rooms for Breakout sessions
- Need a sign-in table set up
- E-mail PLC facilitators to get total numbers in each group & get feedback on give-a-ways